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Yueqing Hegxing Electronics Co., Ltd

Plug Housing

Item

Unit Scale Design Unit

mm Metric

Part No.Size
A4

Part No.Draw ApproveReview Drawing No.

Material

Material

PA66 (UL94V-0)

Plug Housing

Model
DC2

D

Pole A B

10Y 10.16 17.1

16Y 15.24 22.18

14Y 17.78 24.72

18Y 20.32 27.26

20Y 22.86 29.8

24Y 27.94 34.88

26Y 30.48 37.42

30Y 35.56 42.5

34Y 40.64 47.58

40Y 48.26 55.2

50Y 60.96 67.9

60Y 73.66 80.6

64Y 78.74 85.68
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Yueqing Hegxing Electronics Co., Ltd

Receptacle Terminal
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Yueqing Hegxing Electronics Co., Ltd

Wafer

Item

Unit Scale Design Unit

mm Metric

Part No.Size
A4

Part No.Draw ApproveReview Drawing No.

Material

Material

PA66 (UL94V-0)

Wafer

D
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CBA
Pole A B C

10Y 10.16 21.7 31.9

14Y 15.24 26.78 36.98

16Y 17.78 29.32 39.52

20Y 22.86 34.4 44.6

24Y 27.94 39.48 49.68

26Y 30.48 42.02 52.22

30Y 35.56 47.1 57.3

34Y 40.64 52.18 62.38

40Y 48.26 59.8 70

50Y 60.96 72.5 82.7

60Y 73.66 85.2 95.4

64Y 78.74 90.28 100.48
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Material

Material

PA66 (UL94V-0)

Wafer

D

Model
DC2
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Wafer

Item

Unit Scale Design Unit

mm Metric

Part No.Size
A4

Part No.Draw ApproveReview Drawing No.

Material

Material

PA66 (UL94V-0)

Wafer

D

Model
DC3

Pole A B

10Y 10.16 20.32

14Y 15.24 25.4

16Y 17.78 27.94

20Y 22.86 33.02

24Y 27.94 38.1

26Y 30.48 40.64

30Y 35.56 45.72

34Y 40.64 50.8

40Y 48.26 58.42

50Y 60.96 71.12

60Y 73.66 83.82

64Y 78.74 88.9
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